Il TRAIL PIRAI RUNNERS 2022

Coloc. Num. Atleta
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635
636
624
615
639
621
603
642
641
620
632

OSY SANTOS

ANA CAROLINA PEREIRA PINTO FARIAS
LEIDELAINE REIS SILVA

LEIA QUEIROZ DE JESUS

ANDRIELLE BARBOSA MEIRELES
JOCINEIA LEAL DE SOUZA

TAINARA LIVIA COSTA DE OLIVEIRA DUQUE
ALINE PINTO FERREIRA

TATIANE DE OLIVEIRA RODRIGUES
MARCIA DE OLIVEIRA ALMEIDA
JORGINA MAGALHAES DA SILVA
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45
35
32
44
29
42
34
31
34
54
67
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F4049
F3039
F3039
F4049
F2029
F4049
F3039
F3039
F3039
F5059
F6099
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Equipe
N
PILAD
PILAD
AAFA

PILAD
TRUNNERS
SEM EQUIPE
SEM EQUIPE
PILAD
PILAD

Liquido
00:38:23
00:41:54
00:45:46
00:46:19
00:47:12
00:48:17
00:48:38
00:51:14
00:54:06
00:54:17
00:54:24

Bruto
00:38:23
00:41:54
00:45:46
00:46:19
00:47:12
00:48:17
00:48:38
00:51:14
00:54:06
00:54:17
00:54:24
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